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The menu of Verona from Texarkana includes 190 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $25.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Verona is a restaurant that has received a
mix of reviews from its patrons. Some have had negative experiences, such as slow service, salty food, and
unimpressive ambiance, while others have praised the delicious food and excellent service they received.
Despite some shortcomings, Verona has been described as a gem in the culinary desert of SW Arkansas, with
mouth-watering dishes like Mushroom Risotto and Cheesecake that have left customers delighted. Overall,
Verona seems to be a hit or miss depending on the individual experience, but those who have had a positive visit
have raved about the food and service provided.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Entrées

FRIED PICKLES

Pasta Dishes

TORTELLINI AURORA

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Dolci
SMORES ALASKA

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

A La Carte

SINGLE MIMOSA

Rice

RISOTTO

Bagel

SALMON BAGEL

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

$14.0

$18.5

$25.0

$14.0

$11.0

$14.0

Meat

OSSO BUCO

From The Grill

RIBS

Main Course

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Beer

MICHELOB ULTRA, USA

Al Forno*
CRESPELLE

Chops

VEAL CHOP

Rigatoni
RIGATONI SALSICCIA

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Frittate

FRITTATA Al FUNGHI

$38.0

$8.5

$4.0

$13.0

$40.0

$22.5

$16.0

$14.0
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Principale
LA BISTECCA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

First Course
RAVIOLI OF THE DAY

Baked

LASAGNA

White

PETER ZEMMER PINOT GRIGIO,
ALTO ADIGE

Additions

GRILLED SQUASH ZUCCHINI

Libations
BOTTOMLESS MIMOSA

Savory

SHRIMP AND POLENTA

Cabernet Sauvignon
SEAN MINOR, NAPA VALLEY, CA

Weekend Brunch

CRAB BENNY

$54.0

$18.5

$34.0

$6.0

$10.0

$17.0

$20.0

Draft

GOOSE IPA, CHICAGO, IL $4.5

Ice Cold Drafts

SHOCK TOP BELGIAN WHITE, ST.

LOUIS, MO $5.0

Premium Soda
BLACK CHERRY TARRAGON

Red Wine By The Glass

PASCUAL TOSO MALBEC,

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA $30.0

Contorni / Sides
HEIRLOOM CARROTS $6.0

Family Style Sides

WHIPPED POTATOES $8.0

The Waffle Iron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $17.0

19 Reserve Red Wines

SILVER OAK CABERNET, NAPA $150.0

Limited

ZENATO AMARONE, VENETO

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Seafood And Raw Bar

CRAB CLAWS $23.0

$110.0
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Contorni: Sides
INSALATE CAESAR $11.0

Prebiotic Sparkling
Tonics

CLASSIC ROOT BEER

Raw & Salads

CHOPPED WEDGE $14.0

Salads

TUSCAN KALE $13.0
CAESAR SALAD

Primi
POLLO PEPPERONCINO $19.0
POLLO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $21.0

Main Courses

BISCUITS AND GRAVY $13.0
LASAGNA

Antipasti
SOuUP
MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO $12.5

Sauces

BBQ
GRAVY

Coffee

ESPRESSO $2.0
CAPPUCCINO $5.0

Red Wines

SEAN MINOR CABERNET, NAPA
LA CREMA PINOT NOIR, SONOMA

COAST

Italian Specialties

ARANCINI
CHICKEN PICCATA

Secondi

SNAPPER BIZZARO

PISTACHIO CRUSTED LAMB

SALMON CAPERRI

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS
SODAS

Starters

VEAL MEATBALLS
BLACKENED COBIA
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Contorni

PEPPERONCINO PASTA
HAIRCOT VERTS
SHITAKE' MUSHROOMS

Domestic

MILLER LITE, LITE LAGER, USA
DIAMOND BEAR PALE ALE, LITTLE

ROCK, AR

$46.0

$40.0

$12.5

$27.0
$39.0
$26.0

$14.5
$32.0

$6.0
$7.0
$6.5

$4.0

$4.0
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ZIEGENBOCK AMBER LAGER,
HOUSTON, TX

Seafood
FRIED CALAMARI
CRAB CAKES
SHRIMP SCAMPI
CALAMARI

Chicken

CHICKEN PICCATA
CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

Dessert

TIRAMISU
CREME BRULEE
AFFOGATO
CHEESECAKE

Import

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC
WHEAT ALE, FRANCE

BIRRA MORRETTI PALE LAGER,
ITALY

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO PALE
LAGER, ITALY

STELLA ARTOIS PALE ALE,
BELGIUM

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

DESSERT

FRENCH

$4.5

$13.0
$19.5
$33.0

$22.0
$7.0

$10.0
$12.0
$9.0

$5.0

$5.0

$4.0

$5.0

VEGETARIAN

Side Dishes

GRITS
SAUTEED BROCCOLINI $7.5
PICKLES

MASHED POTATOES

SAUTEED SPINACH

Whites

FIRESTONE CHARDONNAY, SANTA YNEZ
VALLEY, CA

PETER ZEMMER PINTO GRIGIO, ALTO
ADIGE, IT

TORA BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

CUPCAKE MOSCATO D' ASTI, ASTIL, IT
LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO, TREVISO, IT

Stubborn Sodas

DRAFT COLA

DRAFT COLA SUGAR FREE
LEMON BERRY ACAI
AGAVE VANILLA CREAM
PINEAPPLE CREAM

White & Sparkling

MER SOLEIL CHARDONNAY

RESERVE, SANTA BARBRA $48.0
STARMONT CHARDONNAY, $37.0
CARNEROS |

FIRESTONE CHARDONNAY, SANTA $28.0

YNEZ VALLEY
CUSAMANO INSOLIA, SICILY $28.0

PRIMA PERLA PROSECCO,

VENETO $30.0
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CUPCAKE MOSCATO D'ASTI, ASTI,

ITALY $28.0
TORA BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, $32.0
NEW ZEALAND ’

SUNDAY MOUNTAIN SAUVIGNON $29.0

BLANC, MARLBORUGH

Pasta

SALAMI E FORMAGGI $22.0

* y PROSCUITTO

Y WRAPPED SHRIMP 5220
CARBONARA $21.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $24.0
DUCK RISOTTO $32.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $5.0
RAVIOLI
PASTA ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE
RIGATONI

Reds

ANABELLA PINOT NOIR, CARNEROS, CA

PASCUAL TOSO MALBEC, MENDOZA,
ARG

CHAPOUTIER BILA HAUT ROUGE,
ROUSSILLON, FR

MASI CAMPOFIORIN, VERONA, IT
NIEPOORT TWISTED RED, DOURO, PT
BUEHLER ESTATE CABERNET,

NAPA $56.0
SUMMERHILL WINERY

CHAMBOURCIN, ALTUS, $30.0
ARKANSAS

SUMMERHILL WINERY
CABI/ZINFANDEL, ALTUS, $30.0
ARKANSAS

CHAPOUTIER BILA HAUT ROUGE,
ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

NEIPOORT TWISTED RED, DOURO
PORTUGAL

BELLE GLOS PINOT NOIR LAS
ALTURAS, SANTA LUCIA

ANNABELLA PINOT NOIR,
CARNEROS

$34.0
’ $38.0
$55.0

$34.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

< SPAGHETTI $4.0
¢ CHICKEN

Mo PASTA
LOBSTER
BREAD
SALAD
SOUP
LAMB
LAMB CHOPS
TOSTADAS
FISH
ICE CREAM
APPETIZER

Italian Reds

BERTANI AMARONE VILLA
ARVEDI, VENETO

ZENATO RIPASSA RIPASSA
SUPERIORE, VENETO

MASI CAMPOFIORIN ROSSO,
VENETO

$90.0

$45.0

$38.0
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PALAZZO MAFFEI RIPASSO
SUPERIORE, VENETO

PALAZZO MAFFEI VALPOLICELLA,

VENETO

SILVIO NARDI BRUNELLO DI
MONTALCINO, TUSCANY

TENUTA SAN GUIDO
GUIDALBERTO , TUSCANY

ROCCA DELLA MACIE RISERVE
CHIANTI, TUSCANY

VICCHIOMAGGIO RIPA DELLA
MORE , TUSCANY

$34.0

$28.0

$85.0

$75.0

$48.0

$47.0

ORNELLAIA LE VOLTE , TUSCANY $45.0

BORGIANI CHIANTI CLASSICO,
TUSCANY

VILLA MONSIGNORE BAROLO,
PIEDMONTE

MICHELE CHIARLO BARBERA D'
ASTI, PIEDMONTE

VILLA MONSIGNORE BARBERA D'

ASTI, PIEDMONTE
GOOSEBUMPS RED, SICILY

$29.0

$50.0

$28.0

$27.0

$29.0

Ingredients Used

TORTELLINI $7.0
SHRIMP

BUTTER

SYRUP
GARLIC
DUCK
SHRIMPS

SEAFOOD
CHOCOLATE
POTATOES

BEANS

CHEESE
SAUSAGE
TOMATOES
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
MOZZARELLA
TOMATO
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Opening Hours:

Saturday 11:00-17:00 17:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-17:00

Monday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-

21:00

Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
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