



https://menuweb.menu 212 E Broad St Texarkana, AR 71854, United States +18707734444 - http://www.Veronaonbroad.com/









The **menu of Verona** from <u>Texarkana</u> includes **190** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost approximately \$25.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Verona is a restaurant that has received a mix of reviews from its patrons. Some have had negative experiences, such as slow service, salty food, and unimpressive ambiance, while others have praised the delicious food and excellent service they received. Despite some shortcomings, Verona has been described as a gem in the culinary desert of SW Arkansas, with mouth-watering dishes like Mushroom Risotto and Cheesecake that have left customers delighted. Overall, Verona seems to be a hit or miss depending on the individual experience, but those who have had a positive visit have raved about the food and service provided.

1	1
	1

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$14.0	Meat osso buco	\$38.0
Entrées FRIED PICKLES		From The Grill RIBS	
Pasta Dishes TORTELLINI AURORA	\$18.5	Main Course MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$8.5
Vegetarian GREEN BEANS		Beer MICHELOB ULTRA, USA	\$4.0
Dolci SMORES ALASKA	\$25.0	Al Forno* CRESPELLE	\$13.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0	Chops VEAL CHOP	\$40.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Rigatoni RIGATONI SALSICCIA	\$22.5
A La Carte SINGLE MIMOSA	\$11.0	Soft Drinks DR. PEPPER	
RISOTTO		Wine BOTTLE OF WINE	
Bagel SALMON BAGEL	\$14.0	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$16.0
Fish GRILLED SALMON		FRITTATA AI FUNGHI	\$14.0

**CRAB BENNY** 



			-/ 1
Principale		Draft	
LA BISTECCA	\$54.0	GOOSE IPA, CHICAGO, IL	\$4.5
<b>Hot Drinks</b>		Ice Cold Drafts	
COFFEE		SHOCK TOP BELGIAN WHITE, ST. LOUIS, MO	\$5.0
Bread		Premium Soda	
BAGEL		BLACK CHERRY TARRAGON	
First Course			
RAVIOLI OF THE DAY		Red Wine By The Glas	SS
Baked		PASCUAL TOSO MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	\$30.0
LASAGNA	\$18.5	Contorni / Sides	
White		HEIRLOOM CARROTS	\$6.0
PETER ZEMMER PINOT GRIGIO,	\$34.0	Family Style Sides	
ALTO ADIGE	<b>40</b>	WHIPPED POTATOES	\$8.0
Additions		The Waffle Iron	
GRILLED SQUASH ZUCCHINI	\$6.0	CHICKEN AND WAFFLES	\$17.0
Libations		CHICKEN AND WAFFLES	<b>Φ17.</b> 0
BOTTOMLESS MIMOSA	\$10.0	19 Reserve Red Wine	
	<b>420.0</b>	SILVER OAK CABERNET, NAPA	\$150.0
Savory		Limited	
SHRIMP AND POLENTA	\$17.0	ZENATO AMARONE, VENETO	\$110.0
Cabernet Sauvignon		O:doo	
SEAN MINOR, NAPA VALLEY, CA		Sides	
Wookand Prunch		DIPPING SAUCE	
Weekend Brunch		Seafood And Raw Ray	r

\$20.0

CRAB CLAWS \$23.0

**Seafood And Raw Bar** 

**CAPPUCCINO** 



			-
Contorni: Sides		Red Wines	
INSALATE CAESAR	\$11.0	SEAN MINOR CABERNET, NAPA	\$46.0
Prebiotic Sparkling		LA CREMA PINOT NOIR, SONOMA COAST	\$40.0
Tonics		Italian Specialties	
CLASSIC ROOT BEER		ARANCINI	\$12.5
Raw & Salads		CHICKEN PICCATA	
CHOPPED WEDGE	\$14.0	Secondi	
Salads		SNAPPER BIZZARO	\$27.0
TUSCAN KALE	\$13.0	PISTACHIO CRUSTED LAMB	\$39.0
CAESAR SALAD	,====	SALMON CAPERRI	\$26.0
Dringi		Drinks	
Primi		BEER	
POLLO PEPPERONCINO	\$19.0	DRINKS	
POLLO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$21.0	SODAS	
Main Courses		_	
BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$13.0	Starters	
LASAGNA	<b>42010</b>	VEAL MEATBALLS	\$14.5
		BLACKENED COBIA	\$32.0
Antipasti		MUSHROOM RISOTTO	
SOUP		Contorni	
MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO	\$12.5	PEPPERONCINO PASTA	\$6.0
Course		HAIRCOT VERTS	\$ <del>0.0</del> \$7.0
Sauces		SHITAKE' MUSHROOMS	\$6.5
BBQ		SHITAKE MOSIIKOOMS	Ψ0.5
GRAVY		Domestic	
Coffee		MILLER LITE, LITE LAGER, USA	\$4.0
ESPRESSO	\$2.0	DIAMOND BEAR PALE ALE, LITTLE ROCK, AR	\$4.0
	A- A		

\$5.0

**FRENCH** 



ZIEGENBOCK AMBER LAGER, HOUSTON, TX	\$4.5	VEGETARIAN	
Seafood		Side Dishes	
Sealoou		GRITS	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0	SAUTÉED BROCCOLINI	\$7.5
CRAB CAKES	\$19.5	PICKLES	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$33.0	MASHED POTATOES	
CALAMARI		SAUTEED SPINACH	
Chicken		Whites	
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$22.0		
CHICKEN	\$7.0	FIRESTONE CHARDONNAY, SANTA VALLEY, CA	YNEZ
FRIED CHICKEN		PETER ZEMMER PINTO GRIGIO, AL	то
GRILLED CHICKEN		ADIGE, IT	
<b>.</b>		TORA BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ	
Dessert		CUPCAKE MOSCATO D' ASTI, ASTI,	IT
TIRAMISU	\$10.0	LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO, TREVISO,	IT
CREME BRULEE	\$12.0		
AFFOGATO	\$9.0	Stubborn Sodas	
CHEESECAKE		DRAFT COLA	
Import		DRAFT COLA SUGAR FREE	
Import		LEMON BERRY ACAI	
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC WHEAT ALE, FRANCE	\$5.0	AGAVE VANILLA CREAM	
BIRRA MORRETTI PALE LAGER, ITALY	\$5.0	PINEAPPLE CREAM	
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO PALE LAGER, ITALY	\$4.0	White & Sparkling	
STELLA ARTOIS PALE ALE,	\$5.0	MER SOLEIL CHARDONNAY RESERVE, SANTA BARBRA	\$48.0
BELGIUM		STARMONT CHARDONNAY, CARNEROS	\$37.0
Restaurant Category		FIRESTONE CHARDONNAY, SANTA YNEZ VALLEY	\$28.0
DESSERT		CUSAMANO INSOLIA, SICILY	\$28.0

PRIMA PERLA PROSECCO,

**VENETO** 

\$30.0

CHAMBOURCIN, ALTUS,

**ARKANSAS** 



ITALY	MOSCATO D'ASTI, ASTI,	\$28.0	SUMMERHILL WINERY CAB/ZINFANDEL, ALTUS, ARKANSAS	\$30.0
TORA BAY NEW ZEAL	SAUVIGNON BLANC, AND	\$32.0	CHAPOUTIER BILA HAUT ROUGE, ROUSSILLON, FRANCE	\$34.0
	OUNTAIN SAUVIGNON ARLBORUGH	\$29.0	NEIPOORT TWISTED RED, DOURO, PORTUGAL	\$38.0
Pasta			BELLE GLOS PINOT NOIR LAS ALTURAS, SANTA LUCIA	\$55.0
	SALAMI E FORMAGGI	\$22.0	ANNABELLA PINOT NOIR,	0040
	PROSCUITTO WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$22.0	CARNEROS	\$34.0
	CARBONARA	\$21.0	<b>These Types Of Dishes</b>	3
CHICKEN F	PARMIGIANA	\$24.0	Are Being Served	
DUCK RISC	ОТТО	\$32.0	SPAGHETTI	\$4.0
FETTUCCII	NE ALFREDO	\$5.0	CHICKEN	<b>4.1.0</b>
RAVIOLI			PASTA	
PASTA ALF	REDO		LOBSTER	
CHICKEN A	ALFREDO		BREAD	
FETTUCCII	NI ALFREDO		SALAD	
FETTUCCII	NE		SOUP	
RIGATONI			LAMB	
Reds			LAMB CHOPS	
Reas			TOSTADAS	
ANABELLA PINOT NOIR, CARNEROS, CA		FISH		
PASCUAL TOSO MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARG		ICE CREAM		
CHAPOUTI ROUSSILL	ER BILA HAUT ROUGE, ON, FR		APPETIZER	
MASI CAM	POFIORIN, VERONA, IT		Italian Reds	
NIEPOORT TWISTED RED, DOURO, PT		BERTANI AMARONE VILLA	\$90.0	
BUEHLER NAPA	ESTATE CABERNET,	\$56.0	ARVEDI, VENETO ZENATO RIPASSA RIPASSA	\$45.0
SUMMERHILL WINERY		SUPERIORE, VENETO	Ψ0.0	

\$30.0

MASI CAMPOFIORIN ROSSO,

**VENETO** 

\$38.0



PALAZZO MAFFEI RIPASSO SUPERIORE, VENETO	\$34.0	Ingredients Used	
PALAZZO MAFFEI VALPOLICELLA, VENETO	\$28.0	TORTELLINI SHRIMP	\$7.0
SILVIO NARDI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, TUSCANY	\$85.0	BUTTER	
TENUTA SAN GUIDO GUIDALBERTO , TUSCANY	\$75.0	GARLIC	
ROCCA DELLA MACIE RISERVE	\$48.0	DUCK	
CHIANTI, TUSCANY	<b>\$40.0</b>	SHRIMPS	
VICCHIOMAGGIO RIPA DELLA MORE, TUSCANY	\$47.0	SEAFOOD	
ORNELLAIA LE VOLTE, TUSCANY	\$45.0	CHOCOLATE	
•	Ψ-5.0	POTATOES	
BORGIANI CHIANTI CLASSICO, TUSCANY	\$29.0	BEANS	
VILLA MONSIGNORE BAROLO,	\$50.0	CHEESE	
PIEDMONTE		SAUSAGE	
MICHELE CHIARLO BARBERA D' ASTI, PIEDMONTE	\$28.0	TOMATOES	
VILLA MONSIGNORE BARBERA D' ASTI, PIEDMONTE	\$27.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	
		MOZZARELLA	
GOOSEBUMPS RED, SICILY	\$29.0	TOMATO	

### Verona

212 E Broad St Texarkana, AR 71854, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 11:00-17:00 17:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-17:00

Monday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-

21:00

Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00

